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alnu?l dola:lnr:/:runr: alrtu (urn) .,1 o ^lJlJ!t1a1?lrlruunlt

1 tdnriaei'ro 450,000 n.6.67 - n.u.68

2 faqilrvrJr 150,000 n.n.67 - n.u.68

3 faqoruu,ru,nuah 1,700,000 o,ff.67 - n.u.58

4 faqdrdnuru 1,7C0,000 fl.n.67 - n.u,68

5 loquluttlr,l 2,500,000 n.fi.67 - n.u,68

6 loq1ilflr 1,500,000 fi.n.67 - n.u.68

7 laqnalr{lnal 1,600,000 0.n.67 - n.u.68

8 6rrru r.o n r: uxvr tI 3,500,000 a.o,67 - n.u.68

9 laqnrruwmd 28,000,000 n,ff.67 - n.u.68

10 laqaailtf,dnd 17,000.000 n.fi.67 - n.u.68

11 laqcruacralaouoi.tnru 3,500,000 fl.a.67 - n.0.68

12 laqrdarvr6o 1,000,000 o.n.67 - n.tl.68

73 taqnrrtnuer 100,000 n.n.67 - n.u.68

14 ftqurunruuv 1,000 n.a.67 - n-8.68

15 laqdu r 100,000 n.fi.67 - n.u.68

16 ri r irod au n rdruYlnr: uwvt rI 2.000,000 n.6,67 - n.u.68

1t ir q-ror, a!n:rf orvldr r1n o r u 1,700,000 n.i.67 - fl.t,.68

18 rir ;ir,ldounli rut{u r unr uuv 800,000 0.6.67 - n.u.68
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alnu?l daln:snr:/:runr: rlrtu (uru) J. -lvu:t281llrr1ruun'17

500,00019 nrii uoa l a lrYnrrftrlflr n.6.67 - n u.68

20,00020 irirodalnllfut{riaili1o ,.0.67 - n.u.68

20,00021 nr :ir,,rda u n lfrudlq rrur n.o.67 - n.u.68

100,000i1 Cr Jdar olrfcttr,fn ar f, r rn af r.6.67 - n.u.68

t3 ir ir ud al n lllarEl'lrurlru 50,000 9l.0.67 - n.u.68

200,00024 rilirodalnlrfotr{du .t n.n.67 - n.u.68

6,000,000irdauuglarnrruav6loilqnairr n.6.67 - n.U.68

361,00026 rir ii o rurr:J rlotnur 6v{ vI n.ff.67 - n.u.68

3,500,00027 Filcr.r ruulrhl0lnrrnlltoryfnrrurmdunvnifiruddu t n.a.67 - n.u.68

28 400,000 f,.n.57 - n.0.68Filir,r rr4!rd a! uglrjrur{n

29 eirCrudn au lorir{ilru 5,500,000 n.n.67 - n.u.68

750,00030 ir{rullnrrrirteuuv6n rda n.6.67 - n.u.68

1,000,00031 irirorulrutnr:utonrtuuvtrl f,.fi.67 - n.u.68

't) irirorurrutnr:du rofu aqur 9,000,000 n.a.67 - n.9.68

10,000,00053 irir*ttulrtangudnalfi rtna{ cr i.fi.67 - n.u.68

4,000,00034 rir:irorvur ra n{t:tlo alt4l to af rurnr f,.n.67 - n.u.68

2,000,000nrn lfeur{{ e drdr n r r tn orv{ n.ff.67 - fl.u.68

110,702,000.00
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